
sL. No :22007781

No : Ap22o2ot92o
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Son / Daughter of DoDDt vENKATA RAMA RAo
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State Board of Technical Education & Training, A.P.
MEMORANDUM OF MARKS 2202001006

S. No.

Course
Month & Year of Exam

Name of the Candidate
Permanent ld No. (PlN)

Name of the lnstitution

: 303
: 1.YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE,IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY
: FEBRUARY 2022
: DODDI LAXMI NARAYANA
: 1s6350122011
:SRI SANTEESWARA BABA INSTITUTE oF HIGHER

DaIe:,174,8-2022

Re-
marks
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P

P

P

P

P
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THEORY

SAFETY, HEALTH & ENVIRONMqNT
MANAGEMENT

SAFETY ENGINEERING.I

SAFETY ENGINEERING.II

QUALITY CONTROL IN
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH & SAFEW

SAFETY HEALTH AND
ENVIRONMENT LEGISLATION

INDUSTRIAL HEALTH &
OCCUPATION

SAFETY AND CHEMICAL INDUSTRY

SAFETY IN CONSTRUCTION
INDUSTRY

PBAEIEALS

PROJECT WORK
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ts-,t 02

rs-t03

ts-t04

ls-105
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ls-107

ts-108

End
Exam.
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56

Sess-
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l8
't8

t9
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t8

t8

Total

83

Total
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100

't00

100

r00

r00

100

End
Exam.
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80
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80

80

80
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SSB lNSTlHold 016H[!HER STUDIES Controller of Examinations
PRINCIPAL

. Web:www.nitsindiE.net '
NOTE: MINIMUM PASS MARKS - 35% FOR THEORY.

50% IN END & TOTAL MARKS FOR PRACTICALS.
NO I\4INIMUM MARKS FOR SESSIONAL I/ARKS,

. INDICATES PASSED EARLIER,
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